QUINTA-FEIRA, 02 DE JUNHO DE 2011

CADERNO 9 m 15
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Renan Diego Nascimento Castro
Renan dos Santos Ferreira

Renan Elder dos Santos da Silva
Renan Eloy Sarrazim da Rosa
Renan Jardim Sousa

Renan Marques Cordovil

Renan Medeiros Siqueira

Renan Melo Silva

Renan Mendes Raiol

Renan Michel Souza do Vale
Renan Nascimento de Souza
Renan Palheta da Silva

Renan Patrick Furtado Pereira
Renan Pinheiro e Silva

Renan Santos Monteiro

Renan Sergio Ferreira Martins
Renan Silva da Silva

Renan Silva dos Santos

Renan Silva Faria

Renan Souza de Brito

Renan Wilson Ferreira Aquiar
Renara Farias da Silva

Renata Adrieli do Rosario da Silva
Renata Andressa Oliveira da Cruz
Renata Aparecida de Oliveira do Carmo
Renata Barros Soares

Renata Brandao da Cruz

Renata Brito da Silva

Renata Carolyne Pinheiro Neves
Renata Celi Lima Gomes

Renata Conceigdo Damasceno
Renata Correa de Leao

Renata Correa Ferreira

Renata Costa Amorim

Renata Cristina da Conceicao Pastana
Renata Cristina Santos da Silva
Renata da Conceigao Henrique
Renata da Costa Silva

Renata da Rocha Sousa

Renata da Silva Araujo

Renata da Silva Mendonca
Renata da Silva Miranda

Renata de Fatima Azevedo de Moraes
Renata de Macedo Cardoso
Renata de Nazare dos Santos Freitas
Renata de Nazare Nascimento
Renata de Sousa Favacho

Renata de Souza Barbosa

Renata Deise Pinheiro Valente
Renata do Carmo Gemaque
Renata do Rosario Santos Cardoso Ferreira
Renata dos Anjos de Carvalho
Renata Ferreira Gos

Renata Ferreira Magno

Renata Goncalves Maia

Renata Kelly Ferreira dos Santos
Renata Kelly Siqueira de Oliveira
Renata Lacerda

Renata Lima do Nascimento
Renata Luciana Castro da Silva
Renata Mariely Ferreira Carneiro
Renata Martins Monteiro

Renata Medeiros Lopes

Renata Medeiros Nunes

Renata Monteiro Boulhosa
Renata Neves da Silva

Renata Neves dos Santos

Renata Nogueira da Silva

Renata Pantoja Pereira

Renata Patricia Marques Goncalves
Renata Patricia Nascimento da Silva
Renata Pereira Damasceno
Renata Pereira do Nascimento
Renata Pereira dos Santos
Renata Pimentel Brito

Renata Santos Feitosa

Renata Silva Carneiro

Renata Silva Ramos

Renata Silva Tavares

Renata Soraya Brasil Farias
Renata Suellen Miranda de Freitas
Renata Talya Amaral da Silva
Renata Tavares de Souza

Renata Thalita da Cunha do Espirito Santo
Renata Thays de Oliveira Pinheiro
Renata Valeria Monteiro Ferreira
Renata Vivian de Sousa Medeiros
Renato Alan Oliveira Ramos
Renato Alexandre Pinto Teixeira
Renato Barbosa da Silva

Renato Barbosa Uchoa

Renato Botelho Bizerril

Renato Braga de Lima

Renato da Cunha Carreira
Renato da Silva Moura

Renato da Silva Nascimento
Renato da Silva Santos

Renato de Abreu Soares

Renato de Barros Dias

Renato de Lima Alves

Renato de Miranda Freitas
Renato de Sousa Brito

Renato Fernandes da Silva
Renato Ferreira Gongalves
Renato Figueiredo Borges

Renato Fonseca dos Santos
Renato Gemaque Aprigio

Renato Jose dos Santos Ferreira
Renato Kelisso da Silva Silva
Renato Lucas Moura da Silva
Renato Maciel de Almeida

Renato Monteiro da Silva

Renato Nazareno Silva Chaves
Renato Pantoja de Souza

Renato Patrik Queiroz Correa
Renato Pereira Goncalves

Renato Pinheiro Correia

Renato Ribeiro Sobrinho

Renato Rodrigo Figueira de Lima
Renato Rubnilson Barbosa da Silva
Renato Silva de Souza

Renato Silva Santos

Renato Tafarel Araujo Botelho
Rene Cristina Monteiro dos Santos
Rene Silva da Conceicao

Renee da Silva Neto

Renee Henrique Soares da Silva
Renee Ribeiro Castro

Reney Ferreira e Ferreira

Renice dos Santos da Silva

91838541268
00205317294
00101934211
95567062249
00291775292
00288803230
00205239200
00960412263
00271970260
00573649235
00802234275
00699505208
01022874225
98003011272
80822134268
00746931239
89010353249
99347571253
00451742290
01023627264
00793134269
96597550234
84377739204
95154299272
00818327294
99285690297
89965787204
77459849200
95964177204
01157803270
95331468268
01700939211
00275313255
95345094268
69131708234
01616398280
00730672298
00313953252
87502330259
00507748247
01472030230
89401700249
01777292280
95161864249
01285129202
01766625290
80656129204
98601466249
00238760260
00605971277
85072664287
00022244298
01263063209
91255937220
96140070287
98562525200
85021288253
97693324291
00845111256
88582523220
97039802287
90653599234
00828693242
01770118233
00990017214
01000929264
95050043204
00056058225
91057540200
96038390278
99883856253
00684837242
93348681200
00912192216
70947600272
01681640279
00130594245
77296443200
97411116220
99721112291
01155723252
01317208218
97535729215
89706420215
88603946272
00974540285
01462025200
00129134210
00833766236
91554527287
98952129253
01664185283
00081907206
96169389249
00984068252
00302752293
00810597284
94000760297
00751436232
00138337233
91367565200
00507190254
83231552249
00467255202
72910623220
00463006275
02067487280
01150590246
01454685263
01622841280
00960833285
01615046208
01065778244
01732839263
54181704220
71072284200
00285882236
95125914215
01074010299
00614525217
01243858265
00895498219
02092419269
88170098220
00825548209
00171273273
88632997220
83263322249
88329534200
01031769269

Condor
Sao Joao
(Outeiro)
Guama
Tapand (Icoaraci)
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Maracacuera (Icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Aguas Negras (icoaraci)
Coqueiro

Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Paracuri (icoaraci)
Condor

Guama

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Guama

Sacramenta

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Sacramenta

Guama

Guama

Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Condor

Mangueirdo

Brasilia (Outeiro)
Mangueirdo

Campina (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Barreiro

Jurunas

Agulha (icoaraci)
Condor

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Terra Firme

Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Mangueirdo

Bengui

Agulha (icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Bengui

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Jurunas

Barreiro

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Sacramenta

Condor

Mangueirdo

Telégrafo Sem Fio
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Jurunas

Pedreira

Cidade Velha

Canudos

Bengui

Telégrafo sem fio
Jurunas

Guama

Tapana (Icoaraci)

Sao Joao do
(Outeiro)
Pedreira
Sacramenta
Agua Boa (Outeiro)
Coqueiro
Coqueiro

Tapand (Icoaraci)
Guama

Jurunas

Agulha (icoaraci)
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Parque Verde

Marco

Telégrafo sem fio
Maracangalha

Tapand (Icoaraci)
Pedreira

Coqueiro

Parque Guajara (icoaraci)
Sacramenta

Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Tapand (Icoaraci)
Mangueirdo

Campina (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Campina (Icoaraci)
Telégrafo sem fio
Tapand (Icoaraci)
Guama

Maracangalha

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Jurunas

Mangueirdo

S&o Clemente

Parque Verde
Sacramenta

Campina (Icoaraci)
Sao Joao do
(Outeiro)
Cremagao
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Jurunas

Cabanagem

Bengui

Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Aguas Negras (Icoaraci)
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Terra Firme

Agua Boa (Outeiro)
Barreiro

Tapand (Icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Mangueirdo

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Cremagao

Bengui

Brasilia (Outeiro)
Batista Campos
Campina (Icoaraci)

do Outeiro

Outeiro

Outeiro
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Renilce da Conceicao Araujo
Renilda Galiza Borges

Renilda Portilho Ledo

Renilde Cruz do Rosario

Renilde da Silva Araujo

Renilde de Sousa Pessoa

Renilde Oliveira Goes

Renilson Jorge Ferreira da Silva
Renilson Sousa Peres

Renilton Sousa dos Santos
Renison da Conceicao Rodrigues
Renison Vilhena da Costa

Renny de Nazaré Albuquerque do Socorro
Rennyeth Rodrigues Silva Sa

Rery Guimaraes Martins da Cunha
Reylle Galvdo dos Santos

Rhanda Yasmin dos Santos
Rhonnyan Franklin Silva de Lima
Ricardo Antonio Sanches Cruz
Ricardo Correa dos Santos

Ricardo de Souza Cardoso

Ricardo dos Santos Pinheiro
Ricardo Goncalves Jaques

Ricardo Mota Cardoso

Ricardo Rodrigues de Melo

Ricardo Romano Rodrigues
Ricardo Santos de Lima

Ricardo Sergio Vale Silva

Ricardo Souza Oliveira

Ricardo Tiago Guimaraes Barroso
Ricardo William dos Santos Gama
Ricardo Ygor da Costa Silva Barros
Riceli Chagas de Sousa

Richard Adolfo Leal Bittencourt Ribeiro
Richard Amador da Silva

Richard Bastos Sardinha

Richard Garcia da Cunha

Richard Moreira de Lima e Lima
Richard Nogueira Lisboa

Richard Ruan Silva Costa

Richard Veimar de Oliveira Fonseca
Rickassya Teobaldo Martins
Rickson Rubens dos Santos Dias
Rildo Carlos Pinto Saldanha

Rildo Gouveia Mendes Junior

Rildo Paes da Cruz Junior

Rilton Souza Rodrigues

Rinaldo Mota Batista Junior

Rioni da Vera Cruz Camara

Risele de Jesus Silva

Risoleide Brito da Cruz

Risoneide Campelo de Sales

Rita de Cassia Barbosa Pantoja
Rita de Cassia Batista Albuquerque
Rita de Cassia Borralhos de Melo
Rita de Cassia Iglesias de Sousa
Rita de Cassia Santos de Sena
Rita de Cassia Sousa de Figueiredo
Rita de Fatima Correa das Merces
Rita de Kassia Assuncao do Rosario
Rita de Nazare Galucio Costa

Rita Nazare dos Santos Lima

Rita Sales Oliveira

Rita Tais Tavares Vasconcelos
Rivana da Silva Rodrigues
Rivanderson Alves dos Santos
Rizia Maria da Silva Ferreira

Roan Barbosa dos Santos

Roan Junior da Silva Cunha
Roberson Douglas dos Santos
Robert David Torres de Sousa
Robert Medeiros Pinheiro

Roberta Albina Cordeiro da Costa
Roberta Barros dos Santos
Roberta Coelho Leite

Roberta Cristina Rodrigues da Silva
Roberta da Conceigdo Trindade
Roberta da Silva Venancio

Roberta de Lima Santos

Roberta de Oliveira Lopes

Roberta de Sena Assungdo
Roberta Elaine da Silva Bandeira
Roberta Fabiana Gouvea da Silva
Roberta Karoline Silva da Silva
Roberta Kelly dos Santos

Roberta Lima Alves

Roberta Mayana Negrao Farias
Roberta Natally Brasil e Silva
Roberta Paiva da Silva

Roberta Pimentel Ferreira

Roberta Rangel Nascimento Mendonca
Roberta Reis Ferreira

Roberta Tatiane Ferreira da Silva
Roberta Vanessa dos Santos Mendes
Roberta Vanessa Leal Pereira
Roberta Xavier da Silva

Robertina Vieira Correa

Roberto Carlos Dergan dos Santos
Roberto Coelho dos Santos
Roberto da Silva Portal

Roberto David Dias Barbosa
Roberto de Souza Silva

Roberto Douglas dos Santos
Roberto Glauco Nogueira Diniz
Roberto Jose Macedo Gomes
Roberto Modesto da Costa

Roberto Nascimento Brasil
Roberto Pereira de Souza

Roberto Rosario Cavalcante
Roberto Santos Leal

Roberto William do Carmo da Silva
Robertson da Silva Teles

Robson Abney Mendes Pantoja
Robson Adriano Ripardo de Oliveira
Robson Almeida de Araujo

Robson Almeida dos Reis

Robson Almeida Ferreira

Robson Araujo Barata

Robson Brito de Almeida

Robson Carlos Martins Marques
Robson Carlos Souza de Souza
Robson Danilo da Silva Cordeiro
Robson Dantas Barata

Robson de Souza Belem

Robson dos Santos Coutinho
Robson Ferreira da Conceigdo
Robson Ferreira da Silva

Robson Gomes Moraes

Robson Guilherme Tavares do Rosario

97863564204
00724409297
76995798287
71896015204
00965610250
90149840225
88928861268
01211622223
90939328291
01152337254
93280351200
00336925212
87146088200
00574125299
01018769200
01387191284
77971744234
00118952250
00859402240
00228220203
97863297249
01766700250
01325100226
88161145253
86627104253
00007148283
99603900206
00009836241
91462509215
89010191249
01750451271
96353864272
98584421220
01079812202
01289288240
92593909234
90671520210
97069574215
00820826260
01464483248
79222579291
01899691219
01395460221
98852418253
00448640279
01582345295
01983141240
00173409261
01954003218
00969801254
96390964234
89624009287
89625374272
98109898220
01780385200
93192908220
00793057256
78205441200
79433022220
00512529299
94698864291
53679105215
75664933291
00968162282
02066030295
96729040297
01553884280
00270305203
00530019230
78412455215
92686370220
00281176205
01002187257
01541373243
00034958258
77953096234
96725044204
85144274234
98309463200
01289263256
00398742227
93330715200
00177720280
01490244280
00081764260
75403340297
00246048280
98561235268
00501691227
86922130200
93649207249
00092610285
92620752272
00948412259
00996198229
93810520268
82960321200
91265177287
01189367270
93889429220
90829760210
00463010205
98548344253
01499250266
78550831204
74638157220
87040085291
95421068234
80409539287
00755989228
01414848293
00325977208
76371417215
86223704291
00561068232
00956577202
96793554204
91368430244
00567118240
96227419249
95684239234
92794807234
82370184272
01529171288
00422245275
94803862249
00356386210
00899008208
01116099250

Guama BELEM
Parque Verde BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Parque Verde BELEM
Pratinha (Icoaraci) BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Guama BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Condor BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Campina de Icoaraci .
(Icoaraci) BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Itaiteua (Outeiro) BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Condor BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Marco BELEM
Parque Verde BELEM
Guama BELEM
Guama BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Cabanagem BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Guama BELEM
Marco BELEM
Guama BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Pedreira BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Tapané (Icoaraci) BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
S0 Jodo do  Outeiro .
(Outeiro) BELEM
Agua Boa (Outeiro) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Pratinha (Icoaraci) BELEM
Parque Verde BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Guama BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tapané (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Telégrafo Sem Fio BELEM
50 Jodo do  Outeiro .
(Outeiro BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maramabaia BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Condor BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Tenoné BELEM
Mangueirdo BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Telégrafo sem fio BELEM
Telégrafo Sem Fio BELEM
Val-de-Cées BELEM
Val-de-Caes BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Cidade Velha BELEM
Tenoné BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Cabanagem BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Cabanagem BELEM
Mangueirdo BELEM
Tenoné BELEM
Tapani (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Guama BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Telégrafo Sem Fio BELEM
Parque Verde BELEM
Tapana BELEM
Pratinha (Icoaraci) BELEM
Condor BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci) BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tapani (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Paracuri (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Tapané (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tenoné BELEM
Guama BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Agua Boa (Outeiro) BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Guama BELEM
Telégrafo sem fio BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Sao Joao do Outeiro .
(Outeiro) BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Val-de-Caes BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Marambaia BELEM



